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Online Access for Introducers

The access to the Portfolio Management tool is located under the Search menu in the
Introducer Inquiry page. This option will direct you to the Online Dealing platform.

To view all plan information, use the standard Plan Search option to go to the full Plan
Inquiry page.
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Online Access for
|n'|:rod ucers Il'l‘»"(_‘.ﬁl(_}]‘ﬁélII'LISI I R C I

English -

Resource Cerer | & Print this page | logous {user]
Aecount Acceas »  [nbeoducer Imguiry

Once in the Online Dealing platform, Intaooucen Inquiry - 000000 - Swrrs, Jown
you will see a list of the Access General ¥ Search | Preducsion ¥ | Commisions v Meports v Electranic Platform v
Portfolio plans of your clients and all
information regarding completed and
pending transactions. Results can be Welcome to our online dealing platform
filtered by Policy Number, Name or

Product.

Select a policy to begin trading i |

Check you have selecied the
Poloy mamiber: Folicy nams saarch: Proddict: Ly

! gorrad, palicy o trade
s e —— T eme DO

You may select a specific Policy

. . Apaly ane ar mora ol the abowe fker(s) hen select he policy o trade on Trom tha list bakw:
from the Ilstﬂ and click [ —Select From This Ust-— , o :
Continue @ to proceed to the
IndIVIduaI POlle Vlew Transactions [n Progress Comrpleted TrAnsactions Campleted FX Transactions
DCrate From: e Ta: Chabs Trarsacton type:
[01T#] [oal¥) [1s00]2) /[=5%] [oals] (2004]3)] [SelectSmes]$) [ Setect Transaction Type 2] m
Apoly e oF ore of the above filter(a] then seiect the poiicy 1 rade on from the st below: B b Buy bR LA e requested | e [
v ---Select From This List-— D 123 Buy AB Emerging Markets Growth - LISD Raguested m
TSPACOD000-00 - John Smilth - Access Portfolio S000 Serles USD
TSPADON0SS-00 - Johet Seith - Access Portiolio Phus USD 124 Buy AB Glabal Thematic Research - USD requested | _vies [0
TSPADO0070-00 - John Smth- Access Portfolio Plus USD
153 20+ Year Treasary Bond ETF - USD weated
TSPAD00079-00 - John Smith - Access Portfoiio 5000 Series USD By ' i Req e 3
TSPADODCS0-00 - Jobn Sith - Access Portfoio S025 Series USD 4 151 Buy Aple Inc - USD requested | view, [
TSPADOOCE1-00 - Jobn Smth - Access Portfollo 5050 Series USD L7
TSPADOD0S2-00 - Jobn Smth - Access Portfolio 5075 Series USD
TSPAD0DCS3-00 - John Smith - Access Portfolio 5100 Serles USD
TSPADODCAS-00 - Jobe Smidh - Access Portfoio 8000 Series USD

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Individual Policy View

In order to access the Individual Policy
View, click on the Portfolio
Managementﬂoption under the
Accounts menu of the Plan Inquiry
Page (or by selecting a specific Policy

under the Introducer access).

This page shows a snapshot of the
portfolio, as well as details of all
transactions.

The Cash Account box @ indicates the
balance in cash, not considering
pending transactions.

The Available Cash box@) indicates the
current available cash in the portfolio.
It takes into consideration the
percentage required to maintain per
product type, as well as all pending
transactions (sell and purchase of
assets, as well as FX deals).

Account Accass > Plan [nquiry

HIVESLOLISA:ALTUSL

GLOSAL EXPERTIBE COMMITED 10 YC MAR

PLan Inquiry - TSPPD02023 - Smite, Joun

General - TSPPO02023 ¥ Billing ¥ Accounts % Cliems %

General »
COMPANY
Invastors Trust

Investorsdilrust

Acconr, Azczas » Plan Inguiny
PLan Inguiry - 0000000000 - Smrmi, JoHn

Gereal -0OOOOOO0O0 % | Billing ¥ Adcoumz Y| Qlenks ¥

Individual policy view

Paolicy information L Ml Cash account 2 '

GBP 10,000.00
usp 133,147.62

Policy number: TOO000000 0-00
Pilicy name: Tnfen Smith
Purchases i pragrass: 0

Salues in progress; =]

Account - Base *  Fortfolio Management e

PLAN NUMBER
TSPPOOZN23

English | e |

Basgyros Carcer | = Erintchis cage | logout fusar]

Currett Lnked Investmsnts Trarsactons [n Progress Complebed Trarsaciions

Linkesd iFremstenant Currerey MNeriral

8 e
Available cash 3 '
a Pleass select fam the
GeP 13,000.00 Fellow g agtions:
UsnD 123,147.52
odreivcual by or sel
_/Switch linked investment
R e
[V |
=
Complesmd FX Trarsacions Cash Trarsactions

Uiak Prics Lirsdt Price Date

Walua [n Asest Currancy

UEaGaTaP457E 1-3 Year Trassury Bord ETF - USD UED 5315060

B4.53400 24 Feb 2014 50,005.92

Investors Trust
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Individual Policy View

This page will be displayed the same
for both Plan Participants and
Introducers. However, note that only
Authorized Introducers, who have an
Advisory Service Agreement (form
IG108-1) signed with their clients,
can request transactions in the trading
platform on behalf of their clients.

From this screen, clients or Authorized
Introducers have the option to request
3 types of transactions:

1. Individual Buy or Sell @
2. Switch Linked Investment @
3. FX Deal ©

Investors Trust
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[nvestorsdiTrust | onine Accourt Access Engleh i~

Besourcs Certer | = Erntshispage | loggut fuger)
fgpa Accsis > Plan [nguic
PLan Inguiry - D000000D000 - SmrtH, JoHn

General -Q0O0O00000 % | Billing ¥ | Accoumz ¥ | Cllents =

Individual policy view B e

Cash account

Palicy information

Pleass et Pom e
Pelicy number- e —— GBP 10,000.00 GEP 10,000.00 e
. UsD 133,147.62 uUsD 133,147 .62
Pl by A Tritin Smith CIrcivicual buy or sel

Purchses in progress: O _Switch linked insestmesT

Sales in progress: =] P chesa

Completed FX Transactions

Cash Transacons

Current Lirked Investmss Trarsadions In Frogress Completed Trarsadions

Linkesd irreastenant

Currency Merriral Uinl Price Linit Price Date

Vihsa Tn Asset Currancy

UGeSaa74578 1-3 Year Treasury Bord ETF - USD ush 215060 B4.5400 29 Feb 2014 S0,005.92
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Individual trade

[« IRC.

Ind|V|dua| Tl’ade Policy information (1] Procssd 1o next sie

Th|§ option alloyvs for the individual ey <o - 10,000.00 | | Pease review your tredes
buying and selling of an asset usD 115,647.62

Policy name: John Smith '\- ( é! ! n

Purchases in progress: | %=

Sales in progress; 0
A. Buy new asset:
1. Assets can be searched byo:

. Trace existing linked investment Buy new linked imestment
= Firm name

Firm name: Sector:
= Sector | 9 | 5| @ e

Currency: Reference Name contains text
= Currency @ | I ;
= Ticker or ISIN
= Name

USAB42874576 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD uso m e

2. If an asset is not available in the
platform, the option Can’t find
asset?e can be used to request the
addition of the particular asset.

USA642674329 20+ Year Treasury Bong ETF - USD uso
US38579Y1010 3M Co - USD usp
LU0232525203 AB American Incorne - BUR fUR

. LL0OSS030564 AB American Income - USD usb
3. Once the asset to buy is selected,

click Buy 9 to proceed.

LU0232528306 AB Emerging Markets Growth - EUR EUR
LU0040709171 AB Emerging Merkets Growth - USD usD

LL0232535426 AB Global 2and - BUR EUR

N > |
o 3
o I3
|
0689625378 AB American Incoma GBP Hedged - GBP GeP M
o 3
e 3
ce D
o 3

0102828512 AB Global 2and - USD usp

12345678910, Last

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Individual Trade:

A. Buy new asset (Cont'd):

After clicking Buy in the previous
screen, you will be directed to a page
containing all details of the asset being
purchased (ISIN, Ticker, Industry, etc.)

4. Select Buy under the trade typee.

5. Indicate if the trade will be made by
monetary amount or by nominal
amount (units) 9 .

6. A limit price and expiration date can
be set for the order@ .

7. Once the conditions are settled,
press Continue (70 proceed.

Individual trade

Policy information [

Policy number: TOO0OO0000-00

Policy name: ot St

Purcheses in progress: 0

Sales in progress: 0

(&

Azzat name 1-) Year Treasury Bond £TF - USD

Full Kame: Shares 1-3 Your Treasuy flond FTF

Firm Name: iShares/USA

Industry Sector: Funds

Frdustry Group: Debt Furdd

Eading Countey: UNITEC STATES

Reference: USAG42874576 18I USAGA 2874576

SLOOL [0 Sedol ] Ticker: S US Equity
Minimaim Disd

Currency: uso A : 000

Minimum Intial 0.0 Mnimum Add tional 0.0

Purchase Amoust: Purchase Amourt: A

Minimum Sale Mnimum Initia!l Uit

0.00 o.03

Mnimum Add tonal

Minimum Unit Safe: o.m Unt ; o0

* Yol can ouy s asset In monatacy Teems up to the available cash amount shown, 1¢
you wish to buy this asset in unitised terms we have estimated 503 of the numbar of
units you could buy Sased on the latest prices we hold.

LLAVOOULUUAL ;f.'-‘mx 1L LD
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8 = |

Avallablecash ' P

GBP 10,000.00
uso 123,147.62

Plegse review your trades

=)

| Mexse sslocta tradefype f
[ 10

(S

Avallable to buy*

USD 123,147.62
Q0% of the estimated noming| uits

1,311.010 Unas

| How would you Tke 10 uy this
i asset?

. Buy monetary amount :' e

| Amourt (In USD)
| 7500

L Limit Price Applies: & e
Limit Price:
EQ |

BExpiry Date:
(287%) [0a7%) [20147%)

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com



Access Portfolio

Individual Trade:

A. Buy new asset (Cont'd):

You may add more transactions, or edit
or cancel@ current transactions
before submitting request @ .

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com

Individual trade

Policy information

Palcy numnber:
Polcy rame:
Purchases In progress:

Sales in progress:

Trace existing ired investment

Firm name:

TOOO0C0I00-00

John Smith

Buy new linked Inestmant

Currency:  Reference:

Neme contans text:

| an 4]

can't find asse?

Reference
USAGA2874576
US4642674329
USEa575Y1010
0232525203
LU00SS030564
LUO6ED525878
LU0232526306
LLX040709171
LU0232535426

LL0102328612

Unkad rvestrment
1-3 Year Treasury S8ond ETF - USD
20+ Year Treasury Bong ETF - USD
M Co - USD
AB Amarian Income - BUR
AB Americen Income - USD
AB Amarican Income GBP Hedged - GBF
AB Emerging Merkets Growth - EUR
AB Emerging Mackaets Growth - USD
AB Global Bord - EUR

AZ Global Bond - USD

123456738910, last

11 IVOOUUL O
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GBP 10,000.00
usp 100,647.62

Available cash N Pro ceed 10

Fioase roview your traces

Requested sales

1-3 Year Treasury Bond
ETF - USD

Uso 7,500.00

Umit Price: B6.0000
Expiry Dote: 28-Mar-2014
PR

L1 LAOL

MARKE

BT | |

Currercy

uso

uso

w el
it
w Gl
eor  [aw 3
"
i
o Conld

uso




i 1IVOODLUL Q.’-&k L LAODLU
Access Portfolio N A oA T o

Individual Trade: Individual trade

. Policy informati s Available cash
B. Trade an existing asset: RIS ke
. . . —— R GBP 10,000.00 Flazsa e your traces

This option allows you to Buy more units ; - 123,147 62

of an existing asset or Sell an asset. Aot e T |
Purcharses in progress: D
Sabes in progresd: o

To trade an exiting holding, an asset

under the Trade an existing linked -

investment 0 tab must be selected. | Trade wdsting linked |messtment |Q By reew linked Investment

To proceed, click Trade@ on the

B Currency MNomiral units  Value T Asset Currency

selected asset. Select the trade type USSENS™ 10 Vaar Tressury RndETF-1S0  USD —_p— ﬂmlnm (2]
between Buy or Sell. If you choose to
Buy, the following steps are the same A e S \
as the ones explained for option A) Buy T R R
ol e D 13 Sesr Teasay doed T "Lure wdvd & Fede u
New Asset . If you choose to Sell: o G E—— { :)
) ) . by edar Foxs - 9
1. Indicate if the trade will be made by v e
o s wy Ot INITRES TATES
monetary amount or by nominal o T E—— —_— o rearatme
amount (LlnltS) e . Ao o | T AN S Eedy
Caweey. 0 Wiy fnsl aw Vra wrubd yru Bon 1o e 114
2. A limit price and expiration date can SR e SR |
Mok Amet: Meces dreat: —
be set for the order @. e, T | svatnuso |
3. Once the conditions are settled, e oy ool s 7 (4]
press Continue @ to proceed. 5 v e s | -

Investors Trust
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Switch Linked

Switch linked investment

Investment:
. . . Policy information s Available cash
This option allows to switch Y
. . A GBP 10,000.00
investments from an existing asset Py fumbe: R st T RS
Policy name: John Smith o\ Fiminm

to another asset

Purchases n progress: 0

Sales in progress: 0
1. Select an asset to sell from the L J
existing investments and click
Trade o to proceed . Trade existing linked rvestment Buy new inkad investment

Currency Nominal units

USA642874576  1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD usD 591.5050 sa,oos. 9

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Switch Linked
Investment (Cont'd):

2. Select sell under the trade type 9

3. Indicate if the sale will be made by
monetary amount or by nominal
amount (units) @ .

4. A limit price and expiration date can
be set for the order @ .

5. Once the conditions are settled,
press Continue@ to proceed.

Switch linked investment

Policy information a
Polcy rumber: TOO0D00J00-00
Poicy name: John Seesth

Purchases In progress: 2
Sales in progress: a

mvestors&alrust

GLOSAL EXPERTIBE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKET

Available cash

10,000,00
100,647.62

Asset name: 1-1 Year freasury Bond ETF - US2

Ful Rame: |Shares 1-J Year Treasury flond ETF

Firm Neve; | Shares/USA

Trdustry Seclor: Funds

Industry Groupe Dot Furdd

Iasuing Country: UNITED STATES

Relerenan: \SARSIE74576 15IN: USABA2R74576

SEDOL: [ 00 Sedal) Tickor: SHY LS Equity
Mnimum

Currency: use \ & 0.0

Minemum lnitial 500 Mnimum Additional 000

Purchase Amount: Surchase Amount:

Mnerum Sale Mnimum Ireteal Unit

s 000 gl 0,00

Mnimum Additional

Mnimum Unit Sple: 0.00 Uit : 0.00

* You can sell units in this asset ud to the amount shown, or lternetively you can sai
up to 909 of ity current value Based on the letest price we hold,

Please select a trada type 9
= Ol

Avallable to sell*

591_506 Unhs
S0% of the curent value:
UsD 45,005.33

How would you like to sell this
asset?

Sall monetary amount 4+

Amaunt (in usD)

(7500 l
Limit Price Applias: #f e
Lnit Price:

86 )

Expiry Date:

(2274 (&574) (200a]%)

[l |

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Switch Linked
Investment (Cont'd):

6. Details of the requested sale@ will
display in the top right area of the
page where you can review and edit
the request.

7. You have the option to buy more shares
of an existing asset or buy a new asset.
Once the asset to be purchased is
selected click Buyﬂ to proceed.

Switch linked investment

Policy information a
Polcy rumber: TOOA000000-00
Polcy rame: John Smh

Purchases In progress: 7

Sales in progress: 0

Trace existing in<ed investment Buy naw linked Investmant

Firm name: Sector:
| = | 3]

Currency:  Reference: Neme contans text:

(TR | )| J
t find asser?

Reference Unkad rvestrment
USAGA2874576 1-3 Yeer Tressury 8ond ETF - USD
US4642674329 20+ Year Treasury Bong ETF - USD
USEa575Y1010 M Co - USD
0232525203 AB Amarian Income - BUR
LU00SS030564 AB Americen Income - USD
LLO6ED525878 AB Amarican Income GBP Hedged - GBEP
LU0232526306 AB Emerging Merkets Growth - EUR
LLX040709171 AB Emerging Macats Growth - USD
LU0232535426 AB Global Bord - EUR
LLO102828612 AZ Global Bond - USD

123456738910, last

A1AVOOLUAL D,

11 LAOU

GLOSAL EXPERTIBE COMMITED 1O YO MARKE

Available cash [ Proceed fo next step

GBP 10,000.00
usp 100,647.62

Currercy

uso

uso

uso

EUR

uso

GBP

EUR

uso

EUR

L D
o 3
L D
L 3
L 3
TN >
L 3

uso

Fioase roview your traces

Requested sales @

1-3 Year Traasury Bond

ETF - USD

Uso 7,500.00

Umit Price: B6.0000

Expiry Dote: 28-Mar-2014
' 4

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Switch Linked Switch linked investment
Investment (Cont'd):

Policy information wd Pro
Py ey - oida GBP 10,000.00 Piease review your trades
Poll o o uso 100,647.62 -
cy name; Jobn Smith Regquested sales
8. Select Buy under the trade Purchases &0 progress; . 2
1-3 Year Treasury Bond
type G . Sales in progress: 0 £TF - USD
UsD 7,500.00
9. 100% of the proceeds of the J | ume e s.0000
Expiry Date: 28-Mar-2014
requested sale(s) should be IR

allocated into the purchase of POLN At Teaaslinr Bond ‘
the selected asset(s). The : : R | C——

‘t t b f h t Asset name: 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD
amount to buy for each asse S S o pesse st o g e [9
should be entered in % ©. Ssas SresltSA [C 7]
(if only one asset will be purchased, ot ik -
. . Industry Grougn Dbt Fund *
enter 100% in the Amount field) s Avaliable & buy
Issung Courtry: UNITED STATES
. . . . . Avail U
10. A limit price and expiration date ARG
Referonc: USAGA2874329 15IN: USABA2674320 of sale orooseds
can be set for each order@ . g tro Sadol] S TS Bty
11. Once the conditions are settled, : = i g 5 P
press Continue@ to proceed. e Ssoat? \
Minenum Intial 5% Muimum Acditionsl | [ Percentage of procesds 4 |
Purchase Amount: Purchase Amount: 7 ‘
Miniersam Sale Mirimaam Iritial Unit Amount (in %)
1 000 ; 0.00 1-100 |
Mineum Unz Sale: 000 3'::m‘w 0.00 Ut Price Applies: ) @ |

[ D)@

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Switch Linked
Investment (Cont'd):

12. Before submitting the
transaction, you may add more
requests, as well as review or edit
all Requested sales and
Requested buys@.

13. Once all details have been
confirmed, click Submit @ to
send the trade(s).

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Switch linked investment

Policy information [

Policy rumper: TOO0000000-00 10,000.00
100,647 .62

Policy name: John Smith

Purchases in progress: 2

Sales in progress: 0

Trade existing lnked investment Buy new linked investmeant

Frm name: Sector:
{ SN

Curency: Reference:

1

Neme comains texc

(s |
Reference Unked Imvestment Currency

US4642674576 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD TE S > |
US4642674329 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD T > |
USBB579Y1010 3M Co - USD vo  [aw B
LU0232525203 AB Americen Income - EBUR G S A » |
LU0095030564 AB Americen Incorme - USD vo v B
LU0669625878 AB American Income GBP Hedged - GBP cer [ o B
LU0212528306 AB Emerging Markets Grawth - EUR ar e B
LUD040708171 AB Emerging Markets Grawth - USD vo ey B
LU0232535426 A Giobel Bond - EUR ar e B
LUD102828612 A Gioba! Bond - USD vo  [aw B

12345678910 ... Last

| Please raviaw your trades | @

Requested sales

1-3 Year Treasury Bord

ETF - USD

USD 7,500.00

Umit Price: 86,0000

Expiry Data: 268-Mar-2014
=

Requested buys

20+ Yeer Treasury Bond
ETF-USD
100000 5% & %

Cows.D |®
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Foreign Exchange

1 Foreign exchange transaction

Transaction 9 g e
This opt‘|on allows to buy and sell Policy information o Available cash  Proceed § ' T
currencies An i s ]

Policy rumber- TOO0000000-00 10,000.00

100,647.62

Policy name: lobn Smeh

Purchases in progress: 3

Sales in progress: 1

1. Select the currency 0 to buy.
2. Then, click Tradee to proceed.

seles s gt curensy o oo [ g ver ) |1 e ] ©) -

Target currency: Current Balance!
Account & Target currency Available cash in Amount reguired
amourt available exchange rate target currency n @rget currency

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Fore | gn EXC h an ge Foreign exchange transaction
Transaction (Cont'd): oy information C M 1 aiiabie cash

Palicy : - 0000 10,000.00 Check detalls carefully before proceeding
number D00000G L -
R i 92,765.46 k d
JPY - Japanese Yen
Purchases in progress: 3 sell Buy
1 Sales In progress: 1 uUsD JPY
3. Select the amount you wish to buy, VD WY s ®
and click Add 9 . S <
) ) Buy totals
4. Check the details, and click
JPY 800,000.00 |
Submit @ to send the request. Selecta target cumency 0 buy: | jpy japaneseven ¢ |y Trades JE | | Q‘,
Qe _—
Target currency: Y Current balance: 0.00
7]
Account & Target currency Avarable cash In Amount required
amount available exchange rate target currency in @rget currency
GBP 10,000.00 160.04572 IPY 1,690,457.18 ®v: [ 800,000.00 ]M I e
USD 92,765.45 101.49505 JPY 9,415,234,95 »Y: | | M

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Current Linked Investments tab

HIVESLOISA:ALTUSL
GLOSAL EXPERTIBE COMMITED TO YOUR MARKE

This tabs shows the details and
information to all of the assets

Individual policy view
that are currently in the portfolio.

Policy information

Policy number: TOO0000A00-00
Policy name: Jobn Simith
Purchases in progress: 4

Sales n progress: 1

Qurrent Linked Irvestments Transactions In Progress

Cash account

10,000.00
133,147.62

Available cash

[ Please seiect from the
10,000.00 | following options
92,765.45

JIndividual buy or sef
_)Switch lread investment

FX geal

Completed Trarsactions Completed FX Tramsactions Cash Transactions

US4642874576 1-3 Year Treasury 8ond ETF - USD

Qurrency Nominal

uso 5081.5060

Unit Price Unit Price Date Value In Asset Currency

B4.5400 24 Feb 2014 50,005.92

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com



Access Portfolio

Transactions in Progress tab

AAAVOOLUUL O
GLOSAL EXPERTIBE COMMITED 10

AL LAOU

MARKE

This tab shows details of all Individual policy view
requested transactions that are
still in progress in the Policy,

including currency exchange

Policy information

Policy rumbes: T000000000-00

transactions. Policy name: John Simith

Purchases in progress: 4

Cash account

10,000.00
133,147.62

Sales in progress: 1
Current Linked Investments Transactons 1n Progress Completed Transactions
Date From Date To: Stostuss

fo17%) (o1 %)

Policy number Date
TSPAD05470-00 25 Feb 2014
TSPADOS470-00 25 Feb 2014
TSPADDS470-00 25 Feb 2014
TSPADO5470-00 25 Feb 2014
TSPAODS470-00 25 Feb 2014

(1900 3] (257%

Deal reference

153

151

152

154

148

) [0272) (2014]2) [ Sefect Statis| ¢)

Transaction type

Available cash ;

GBP 10,000.00
usb 92,765.46

—

Completed FX Transactions

Transaction type

Unked Investment

Buy 20+ Year Treaswy Bond ETF - USD
Buy Apple Inc - USD

Sell 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD
FX Jepanese Yen

Buy 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD

Pease seiect from the
following options

Dindividual buy or sel
“iSwitch linkad Investment

IFX dessl

Cash Transactions

((Seloct Transaction Tye &) (uaeaiyriner. )

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Completed Transactions tab

All information related to
completed asset transactions
will be displayed in this tab.

Individual policy view

Policy information L Ml Cash account " | Available cash " B Pr

Policy number: TOO0O00000-00 10,000.00 10,000.00 Please select fram the
133,147.62 92,765.46

following options
Policy name: John Smith (O Individual buy or s
Purchases in progress: 4 (_)Switch linked investment

Sales In progress: 1 CIEX dea

Current Linked Investments Transactions In Progress | Completed Transactions | Completed FX Transactions Cash Transactions

Date From Date To: Transaction type:
(o1 ¢) (o1 ¢ (1900/2) [25/%) (02 ¢| (2014 2] [TSelect Transaction Type ¢ |wAppiyFiterJ8

Palicy Number Deal reference  Transaction type Unked Investment Nominal Units  Currency Value

TSPADOSA70-00 20 Feb 2014 30 Buy 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD sors060 usp  50,000.00 | view B

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Completed FX Transactions tab

All information related to

completed currency exchange Individual policy view ,

transactions will be displayed ‘ [« I

in this tab. Policy information Ll Cash account Available cash ' d to next step
Policy number: TO00000000-00 10,000.00 10,000.00 "9;3358 ﬁgc(;o:’rﬂ the
Palicy name: John Seith o sk 92,765.46

(_Indivioual buy or sell
Purchases in progress: 4 (_JSwitch inked investment

Sales in progress: 1 IEX deal
| Gecsnsenld |
Current Linkad Investrments Transactions In Progress Completed Transactions Compieted FX Transactions Cash Trarsactions

Date From: Date To:
[o17%]) [o1 &) (1900 ¢) [25 %] [027%) [2014 %

Policy Number te Deal reference Buy Currency Buy Amount Sell Currency

TSPADOS470-00 20 Feb 2014 8 Gap 10,000.00 usD 1684237 _vien |3

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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Access Portfolio AR o SRR

Cash Transactions tab

All information related to the Individual policy view m

cash flow in the portfolio,
including transactions,

Policy information Cash account Available cash

Please select from the

contributions, fees and charges, Policy number: T000000000-00 10,000.00 10,000.00 following options
. . . . : - 133,147.62 usD 92,765.46
will be displayed in this tab. Policy name: John Smeh JiIndividual buy or sell
Purchases in progress: 4 Switch linked investment
Sales in progress: 1 TJFX dea
Current Linked Investments  Transactions In Progress Compieted Transactions Cornpletad FX Transactions Cash Transactions
Currency Date From: Date To: )
(Uso's)  [o1%]) (o172) (1m00'%) [25%) (02 %) (2004 2] (amememer JE
Date Trans Ref Trans Type Credit Debit Currency
24Feb2014 212 Buy 591.506 units of 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD 000 sooooco uso | view B
21Feb2014 105  Dealing Charge 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF - USD 0.00 00 uso _vew [
20Feb2014 100 FX Deal: Sell USD 16,847.37 & Buy GBP 10,000.00 (Rate: 0.593564) 000 1684737 uso view B
17Feb2014 64  Premium 100,100.00 000 uso | vew 3

Investors Trust www.investors-trust.com
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